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OEM Reference

KIA 517124D000
KIA 517124D200

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMBO
A.B.S.
ALANKO
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
AKRON-MALO
AKRON-MALO
CAR
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
shs

NK

METELLI
METELLI
ATE

MEYLE
MEYLE
HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID
AUGROS
PAGID
JURID

JURID
EUROBRAKE
ASHIKA
GIRLING
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
REMSA
REMSA
KAWE
ASHIKA
ICER

R BRAKE
CIFAM
COMLINE

0986479693
0986479693
09A63210
09A63210
09A63210
10305300
108555
108555
1110745
1110745
1421544
1622812280
1622812280
1815203524
203524
231174C
231174C
24012802201
28155210024PD
28155210024PD
355114341
355114341
5290512P
54645
562918JC
562918JC
5815203524
600KK21
6049245
6102610
6102610
6102610
6102610
6102610
610KK21
78BD00192
78RBD20019
8001174C
ADC1085V
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